
MMEIS	 GRADE	VIII	 18	April	2019	

 
    MODERN MIDDLE EAST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Academic Year (2019-2020) 
 

SEMESTER I - ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 

Grade VIII  
! Investiture Ceremony: Tuesday, 16/04/2019 

! PTM: Saturday, 04/05/2019 

! Ramadan begins: Monday, 06/05/2019 (tentative) 

I. PERIODIC TEST – I  
Sl. NO Date Day Subject 

1 07-05-2019 Tuesday Math 
2 08-05-2019 Wednesday English 
3 09-05-2019 Thursday Social Science 
4 12-05-2019 Sunday Science 
5 13-05-2019 Monday III Language 
6 14-05-2019 Tuesday Hindi 

 
" Ramadan vacation  : Sunday, 26/05/2019 to Saturday, 08/06/2019 

" School reopens  : Sunday, 09/06/2019 

II. TERM END EXAM / HALF YEARLY EXAM   

Sl. NO Date Day Subject 
1 20-06-2019 Thursday Science  

2 23-06-2019 Sunday English 
3 25-06-2019 Tuesday Social Science 
4 27-06-2019 Thursday Hindi 
5 30-06-2019 Sunday Math 
6 02-07-2019 Tuesday III Language  

 

 SUMMER VACATION: Sunday, 07/07/2019 to Saturday, 31/08/2019 

 SCHOOL REOPENS / TERM II BEGINS: Sunday, 01/09/2019 
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SEMESTER II - ACADEMIC SCHEDULE 
Grade VIII 

 
 TERM I RESULT: Thursday, 12/09/2019 

♣ Tuesday, 15/10/2019 : Science Exhibition for Boys 

♣ Wednesday, 16/10/2019 : Science Exhibition for Girls 
 

I. Periodic Test – II  
 
Sl. NO Date Day Subject 

1 20-10-2019 Sunday Social Science 
2 21-10-2019 Monday English 
3 22-10-2019 Tuesday Hindi 
4 23-10-2019 Wednesday Math 
5 24-10-2019 Thursday III Language 
6 27-10-2019 Sunday Science 

II. Periodic Test – III  
 
Sl. NO Date Day Subject 

1 24-11-2019 Sunday Science  
2 25-11-2019 Monday Hindi 
3 26-11-2019 Tuesday III Language 
4 27-11-2019 Wednesday Social Science  
5 28-11-2019 Thursday English 
6 01-12-2019 Sunday Math 

♠  Saturday, 07/12/2019: PTM 

♠  Sunday, 22/12/2019 to Saturday, 04/01/2020: Winter Vacation 

♠  Sunday, 05/01/2020: School Reopens 

♠  Pre-finals: Mid of January 2020 
" Annual Examination scheduled tentatively in mid-February 2020 
" Wednesday, 04/03/2020: Result Day 

 
EXTRA CLASS SCHEDULE 

 
 

OCTOBER NOVEMBER 
Saturday, 12/10/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) Saturday, 16/11/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) 
Saturday, 19/10/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) Saturday, 23/11/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) 

 Saturday, 30/11/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) 
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Grade VIII - SEMESTER II - EXTRA CLASS 

 

October  

• Saturday, 12/10/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) 

• Saturday, 19/10/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) 

November  

• Saturday, 16/11/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) 

• Saturday, 23/11/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) 

• Saturday, 30/11/2019 (8.00 am to 12 Noon) 

 


